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19 - 23 August 2024

Power by IGIS

208 - 200M LELAKI - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 20.77 RUSSEL TAIB MALAYSIA 2019 QUEENSLAND TRACK CLASSIC, BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA
GAME RECORD GR 21.01 MUHAMMAD AQIL BIN YASMIN SELANGOR 2016 SARAWAK

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 P198 MUHAMMAD SAYYID AMIN BIN ROSLAN PEN 21.42 0.265   Q

2 C212 MOHAMAD SHAFIQ FIKRI BIN MOHAMAD SHAFIEE PHG 22.10 0.217   Q

3 B361 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHAMAD AKHIR SGR 22.43 0.231  

4 A243 MUHAMAD DANISH AKMAL BIN ABDUL KADIR PRK 22.53 0.259  

5 M156 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM MLK 22.60 0.269  

6 Q334 MOHAMAD NUR RAHMAN BIN MOHAMAD ZAIDI SWK 22.69 0.257  

7 N171 AHMAD ZAID BIN ABAS NSE 23.55 0.254  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -1.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 J103 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD ROSLEE JHR 22.07 0.203   Q

2 S286 EDRICK FEIVEL FLORENTIUS SBH 22.24 0.268   Q

3 W407 REEVE KUA MAN HONG - WPE 22.33 0.233  

4 B351 ADAM HAKIM BIN SAMSUDDIN SGR 22.61 0.197  

5 T373 IRMAN HAKIMI BIN ALI TRG 22.77 0.317  

6 D141 ALIFF IMAN BIN MOHD FAHIMI KEL 22.82 0.237  

7 Q316 BENNEDICT ANAK DIWET SWK 22.83 0.287  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 S305 PENGIRAN AIDIL AUF BIN HAJAM @PG. ROSLIE SBH 21.95 0.242   Q

2 C216 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN QHAN BIN MOHD YAZID PHG 21.98 0.273   Q

3 W409 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM WPE 22.05 0.200   q

4 A235 JUN HAO ONG PRK 22.23 0.244   q

5 M153 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL MLK 22.54 0.258  
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200M LELAKI
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 P198 MUHAMMAD SAYYID AMIN BIN ROSLAN PEN 21.42 Q

2 3 S305 PENGIRAN AIDIL AUF BIN HAJAM @PG. ROSLIE SBH 21.95 Q

3 3 C216 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN QHAN BIN MOHD YAZID PHG 21.98 Q

4 3 W409 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM WPE 22.05 q

5 2 J103 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD ROSLEE JHR 22.07 Q

6 1 C212 MOHAMAD SHAFIQ FIKRI BIN MOHAMAD SHAFIEE PHG 22.10 Q

7 3 A235 JUN HAO ONG PRK 22.23 q

8 2 S286 EDRICK FEIVEL FLORENTIUS SBH 22.24 Q

9 2 W407 REEVE KUA MAN HONG - WPE 22.33

10 1 B361 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHAMAD AKHIR SGR 22.43

11 1 A243 MUHAMAD DANISH AKMAL BIN ABDUL KADIR PRK 22.53

12 3 M153 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL MLK 22.54

13 1 M156 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM MLK 22.60

14 2 B351 ADAM HAKIM BIN SAMSUDDIN SGR 22.61

15 1 Q334 MOHAMAD NUR RAHMAN BIN MOHAMAD ZAIDI SWK 22.69

16 2 T373 IRMAN HAKIMI BIN ALI TRG 22.77

17 2 D141 ALIFF IMAN BIN MOHD FAHIMI KEL 22.82

18 2 Q316 BENNEDICT ANAK DIWET SWK 22.83

19 1 N171 AHMAD ZAID BIN ABAS NSE 23.55
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